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Charlotte Geraldine Mary Haynes

Director Information

Title Ms Honours
Name Charlotte Geraldine Mary Haynes Number
Postcode NP25 3PB Address
Date of birth March 1962 Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CERTAIN SALES LTD

FROST ELECTROPLATING LIMITED

N.T.FROST LIMITED

ALTERNATIVE TREATMENT LIMITED

POSITIVE ROOTS LIMITED
POSITIVE ROOTS LIMITED

POSITIVE TRADING LIMITED
POSITIVE TRADING LIMITED

THE RAINFOREST COMPANY
LIMITED

THE RAINFOREST COMPANY
LIMITED

RAINFOREST FOODS LIMITED

RAINFOREST FOODS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

07781033
03916194
00247288
03936038
02764991
02764991

02764979
02764979

02690358

02690358

02663803

02663803

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901677256

901677256
North Parade House Hereford

Road

Monmouth

Gwent
British

App. Date

App. Date
21/09/2011
28/01/2005
01/01/2002
29/02/2000
16/11/1992
16/11/1992

16/11/1992
16/11/1992

20/02/1992

20/02/1992

18/11/1991

18/11/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

26/03/2008

21/04/2005

15/11/1995

15/11/1995

27/03/1992

27/03/1992

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director



